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CLOCKWISE FROM TOP LEFT India Mahdavi Bishop side table, $2945, from Alm. 
Dominoes, stylist's own. Fferrone Design Dearborn glass, $180/pair, from Becker 
Minty. Apulian Lobster platter, $280, from Alex and Trahanas. Amalfi chaise 
longue, $10,353, from Janus et Cie. Cushion, from Anthony Kennedy, in South 
Beach outdoor fabric in Pineapple, enquiries to Mokum. Bolster cushion by 
Anthony Kennedy, in Dedar Young and Lovely outdoor fabric in Soleil Nocturne, 
enquiries to South Pacific Fabrics. Natural Instinct beach umbrella, $249, from 
Sunday Supply Co. Serge beach umbrella, $450, from Basil Bangs. Apulian wine 
cooler, $145, from Alex and Trahanas. 
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SHOP 

The VL edit 
A curated hit list of new feature pieces and 

accessories that have caught our eye. 

FROM LEFT 

Tonno outdoor side 
table, $395, from 
Coco Republic; 
cocorepublic.com.au 
Cone II side table, 
$1189, from Janus et 
Cie; ianusetcie.com 

FROM LEFT 

Ethimo Kilt chair 
in Sand, $1250, 

from Fanuli; 
fanuli.com 

Beach umbrella in 
Sage, $299, from 

Basil Bangs; 
/Jasilbangs.cQJll 

Beach 
umbrellas, 
$299 each, 
from Basil 

Bangs; 
basilbangs.com 
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Paola Lenti Portofino 
outdoor sofa by 

Vincent Van Duysen, 
$37,540, from Dedece; 

dedece.com 

Kun Design Pipe bar cart, $4125, 
from Domo; domo.com.au 

Valerie Objects Round 
table in Hammerpaint 

Green by Muller 
Van Severen, $2730, 
from Spence & Lyda; 

spenceandlyda.com.au 
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1st Dibs lstdibs.com Aga John Rugs agajohnrugssf.com 
Alex and Trahanas alexandtrahanas.com Alison Jackson alison-jackson.co.uk 
Alm studioalm.com Alvaro Bros Builders alvarobros.com.au Anthony Kennedy 
anthonykennedy.com.au Apato apato.com.au A1·iel Book.'icllers arielbooks.com. 
au Armani arniani.com Astra Walker aslrawalker.com.au Atelier de Troupe 
atel.ierdetroupe.com B&B ltalia bebitalia.com Barbera barberadesign.com Basil 
Bangs basilbangs.com BD.DW bddw.com Becker Minty beckem1inty.com 
Bedouin So iete bedouin. ociete.com Bisazza bisazza.it Ca.�a e Cucina 
casaecucina.com.au CDK Stone cdkstone.com.au CEA ceadesign.it Christie's 
christies.com Christofle christofle.com.au Christophe Gaignon enquiries to 
verst.J5gallery.de Coco Republit: cocorcpublic.com.au Cosh Living coshliving.com 
Cotswold lnOul Furniture cotswoldfurniture.com.au Criteria criteriacollection. 
com.au Cult cultdesign.com.au Damien Hirst damienhirst.com David Jones 
davidjones.com De Sede de.�ede.ch Dedece ded e.com District district.com.Ru 
Oomo domo.com.au Donald Judd Furniturejudd:furoiture Driade driade.com 
Ducksnest ducksnest.com.au Dylan Farrell Design dylanfarrell.com Elizabeth 
'!\irk elizabethturkstudios.com Ellen Carey ellencareyphotography.com 
Euroluce euroluce.com.au Evan Holloway enquiries to davidkordanskygallery. 
com Fenton & Fenton fentonandfenton.com.au Flavor Paper flavorpaper.com 
Fletcher Art fletcherarts.com Flos flos.com Fromental fromental.co.uk Gubi 
gubi.com Guinevea·e Antiques guinevere.co.uk H&M Home hm.com/au 
Halcyon Lake halcyonlake.com Hattie Mollo hatticmolloy.com.au Hay hayshop. 
com.au Hemispl1ere Gallery hemi phercgallery.eom Hermes hem1es.com Herve 
Van der Straeten vanderstraeten.fr Hub Furniture hubfurniture.com.au Hunza 
G hunzag.com lchcndorfMilano ichendorfi:nilano.('.Om Ikea ikC<"LCOm.au Imants 
Tillers enquiries tO arcane.com.au Ivan avarro ivan-nava.JTO.oom Janus ct Cie 
janusetcie.com Jardan jardm1.com.au Jean Dubost jeandubost.com Jean-Michel 
l\lerlin @merlin_monsi ,ur Jeff Koons jelThoons.com JF Chen jfcl1cn.com 
Johan De Witjobandcwit.be John Baldessari baldessari.org .rohn Lyle Design 
johnlyledesign.com John Pawson jobnpawson.com Jonas Workroom 
jonasworkroom.com Jonathan Brownfog t11dios jonathatlbrowninginc.com 
Joseph Carini Carpets josephcarinicru-pets.com King Living kingli\�ng.com.au 
Kirk Albert kirkalbert.com Knoll knoll.com Koda Lighting kodalighling.co,n.au 
Koskela koskela.com.au Kristina lliska enquiries to hostlerburrows.com 

Sources 

Kyle Bunting kylebunting.com Laurent Grasso laurentgrasso.com Lindsey 
Adelman Studio lindseyadelrnan.com Living Edge livingedge.com.au Lucy 
Folk lucyfolk.com Maison Balzac maisonbalzac.com Malaluba Gurnana 
enquiries to justit1millernrt.t-om Maren Kloppmann marenkloppmann.com 
Marta IV1inujin marta-minujin.com Martyn Lawrence Bullard Design 
martynlaw:rencebullard.c.'Om Match fashlon matchesfnshion.com Matthys 
Gerber enquiries Lo annaschwartzgallery.eom McKinnon and Harris 
mckinnonbarris.com Merci me.rci-merci.com Mikala Dwyer mikaladwyer.com 

tike Dnrgas enquiries to c.24gallecy.com Modern Times mode'mtimes.com.au 
Mokum jamesdunloptextiles.com ·icholas & Alistair nicholasandalistair.com 
1 ud nucleoli ction.com Ocbr-e ochre.net Oly Studio olystudio.com Onsite 
Supply & Design onsitesd.com.au Palmer & Penn palmerandpenn.com.au 
Paola C paolac.com Pnrlo11r X parlou.rx.com Parterre parterre.com.au 
Paul Bangay paulbangay.com Paul Marra Design paulmarrudesign.com Peter 
Zimmermann pcterzimmermann.com Pietro Russo Design pietrorusso.com 
Poterie Ravel poterie-rnvel.com Quinze & Mil.au quinzellndmilan.tv Rlllph Pucci. 
International ralphpucci.n l Reece reece.com.au Richard Shapiro 
Studiolo studiolo.com Riedel riedel.com Robyn Beeche robynbeeche.org Roger 
Thomas therogerthomascoUeclioo.com Rosetta rosettarestatrro.nt.com.au Safari 
Lhing safariliving.com Serge Mouillc sergemouitle.com Signorino Tile Gallery 
ignorino.com.au Simone Karr-as @simone.karras Site Corot sitecorot.com 
ophie Gannon Gallery sophiegannongallery.com.au onlh Pacific 

Fabrics.sout.hpacificfabrics.com pace Furniturespacefurniturc.com.aµ Spence 
& Lyda spenceandlyda.com.au Sunday Supply Co stmdaysupply,co 
Tait mad bytait.com.au Thomas Bogaert thomasbogaerLcom 1\,ell and 
Reynolds tuell.reynolds.com rban Arcl1acology urbanarcbaeology.com Vistosi 
vistosi.com Vitra ,�tea.com Waterford watcrfordcrystal.com.au 'Wende Reicl 
Studio formandcolour.com Wendy Yue wendyyue.com Wyeth wyeth.nyc 
Xu Zhen enquiries to longmarchspace.com Yasmina Alaoui yasminaalaoui.com 

in the guestroom of a home in Sydney (page 124), 
bespoke beds and joinery; Kelly Wearstler lamp from Becker Minty; 
pendant lights from Lindsey Adelman Studio. 
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